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Alberto Licerio  Old Orcutt Barbers 
Anita Bate  Orcutt Dentistry 
Aurora Acosta  It’s All About Me 

Boutique 
Becky Corey  Core Wine Company 
Berto van Veen  Berto van Veen 

Construction 
Blanca T 
Entrena 

 Orcutt Dentistry 

Brian Kea  Jack’s in Old Orcutt 
Clay & Joanne 
Frick 

 Orcutt Brew 
Company 

Era Polly  Era Polly Real Estate
Georgianna 
Veneina 
Hernandez 

 Dog-Gone Gorgeous 
Pet Salon 

Glenna 
Ledbetter 

 Glenna Ledbetter 
Insurance 

Iris Schedler  Winsor Properties 
Jaime Cuellar  Orcutt Dentistry 
Janice Gomes  Entourage Salon 
Jeff Ando  Anytime Fitness 
Kay Flagg  Kay’s Country 

Kitchen 
Lee Franks  Grixit Computer 

Services 
Lisa Ortiz  Underbelly Maternity 

Wear 
Liz Addamo  Addamo Tasting 

Room & Bistro 
Loren Gasser  Victorian Stained 

Glass Works 
Maggie McKay  Maggie’s Meticulous 

Mat & Frame Shop 
Marcelino 
Sousa 

 Sousa Tire Service 

Mark Rohleder  Infinity Investments 
Mark Steller  Old Town Market 
Maxine 
Campbell 

 Old Town Quilt Shop 

Michelle 
Shipman 

 Searchlight 
Properties 

Nancy McKean  Winsor Properties 

Olivia Sanchez  Olivia’s Mexican 
Food Restaurant 

Pam Hunter  Talk of the Town 
Salon 

Paul Enstad  Orcutt 76 
Raenell Stillwell  Clarity Hypnotherapy 
Robert Bruno  Bruno Strategic 

Wealth Management 
Robert Decker  Decker Technology 

(DTC) 
Sally Smith  Creative Beginnings 

Preschool 
Sheila Gibiliso  Insparations 
Steve Strachan  Central Coast 

Playgrounds 
Susan Nunn  Law Office of Susan 

A. Nunn 
Susan Wright  Pup, Pup & Away 
Suzette Krasner  Studio 156 
Terri Deasee  Deasee’s Designs 
Tim Rooney  Rooney’s Irish Pub 
Tom Apkarian  McDermott & 

Apkarian, LLP 
Wendy Steller  Mary Kay Cosmetics 
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Addamo Tasting Room & Bistro 
Liz Addamo 
400 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-6400, 331-5001 
info@addamovineyards.com 
liz@addamovineyards.com 
www.addamovineyards.com 
 
Anytime Fitness 
Jeff Ando 
153 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 938-1300, 637-0260 
OrcuttCA@anytimefitness.com 
jeffando@hotmail.com 
www.anytimefitness.com 
 
Berto van Veen Construction 
Berto van Veen 
220 E. Clark Ave., #C 
Phone: 937-3928 720-4400 
berto@bertovanveenconstruction.com 
www.bertovanveenconstruction.com 
 
Bruno Strategic Wealth Management 
Robert Bruno 
235 E Clark Ave., Ste. C 
Phone: 938-7654 
Cell: 720-0507 
rob@brunowealth.com 
www.brunowealth.com 
 
Central Coast Playgrounds 
Steve Strachan 
715 Pinal Ave. 
Phone: 934-1814 
ccplaygrounds@aol.com 
 
Clarity Hypnotherapy 
Raenell Stillwell 
127 W. Clark #213 
Phone: 264-7753, 938-0307 
nell@misnell.com 
www.missnell.com 
 

Core Wine Company 
Becky Corey 
145 S. Gray St., Ste. 103 
Phone: 937-1600, 598-5050 
becky@corewine.com 
dave@corewine.com 
www.corewine.com 
 
Creative Beginnings Preschool 
Sally Smith 
240 Pinal Ave. 
Phone: 938-1976 
ssmith929@charter.net 
 
Deasee’s Designs 
Terri Deasee 
430 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 588-0601 
rdeasee@aol.com 
 
Decker Technology (DTC) 
Robert Decker 
904 Quail Ridge Drive 
Phone: 934-4750 
decker@decker-tech.com 
www.decker-tech.com 
 
Dog-Gone Gorgeous Pet Salon 
Georgianna Veneina Hernandez 
149 S. 1st St., Ste. A 
Phone: 937-1916, 720-8640 
Georgie531@aol.com 
 
Entourage Salon 
Janice Gomes 
220-A E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 934-1021, 938-5422 
janiannie@aol.com 
 
Era Polly Real Estate 
Era Polly 
200 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 938-7474, 878-2490 
erapolly@gmail.com 
www.EraPollyRealEstate.com 
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Glenna Ledbetter Insurance 
Glenna Ledbetter 
440 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-4516 
ledbetterinsurance@msn.com 
 
Grixit Computer Services 
Lee Franks 
Phone: 938-7901, 268-6396 
grixit@grixit.org 
www.grixit.org 
 
Infinity Investments 
Mark Rohleder 
127 W. Clark Ave., Ste. 202 
Phone: 938-5254, 878-5918 
mark.rohleder@lpl.com 
mark.rohleder@lpl.com 
 
Insparations 
Sheila Gibiliso 
130 Clark Ave. 
Phone: 934-2629, 934-2629 
Sheila@insparations1.com 
www.insparations1.com 
 
It’s All About Me Boutique 
Aurora Acosta 
135 W. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-0330 
Cell: 260-1357 
Home: 937-1341 
itsallaboutmesm@aol.com 
molly41302@aol.com 
 
Jack’s in Old Orcutt 
Brian Kea 
156 S. Broadway 
Phone: 937-1871 
Cell: 878-1725 
brianatjacks@yahoo.com 
 

Kay’s Country Kitchen 
Kay Flagg 
127 E. Clark Ave, Suite A 
Phone: 714-0397 
kaylynnflagg@yahoo.com 
 
Law Office of Susan A. Nunn 
Susan Nunn 
555 E. Clark Ave. #C 
Santa Maria, CA 93455 
Phone: 937-2777 
Cell: 748-7647 
Home: 934-4136 
sanunn2@verizon.net 
 
Maggie’s Meticulous Mat & Frame Shop 
Maggie McKay 
125 W. Clark Ave., #101 
Phone: 934-8168 
Cell: 345-7572 
 
Mary Kay Cosmetics 
Wendy Steller 
405 B East Clark 
Phone: 705-8736 
www.marykay.com 
 
McDermott & Apkarian, LLP 
Tom Apkarian 
241 S. Broadway, Ste. 201 
Phone: 925-8729 
tvacpa@ma-cpas.net 
www.ma-cpas.net 
 
Old Orcutt Barbers 
Alberto Licerio 
156 S. Broadway, #A 
Phone: 935-6575, 345-1333 
alicerio@hotmail.com 
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Old Town Market 
Mark Steller 
405 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-5619 
msteller@oldtownmarket.net 
www.oldtownmarket.net 
 
Old Town Quilt Shop 
Maxine Campbell 
165A W. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 938-5870, 937-1652 
maxinequilts@comcast.net 
quiltsandhotrods@comcast.net 
www.oldtownquiltshoporcutt.com 
 
Olivia’s Mexican Food Restaurant 
Olivia Sanchez 
140 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-7701 
Fax: 934-6631 
 
Orcutt Brew Company 
Clay & Joanne Frick 
315 S. Broadway 
Phone: 934-3471, 868-3143 
clayfrick@orcuttbrew.com 
www.orcuttbrew.com 
 
Orcutt Dentistry 
Blanca T Entrena 
Jaime Cuellar 
Anita Bate 
112 Park Ave. 
Phone: 937-3670 
937-2123 (Anita) 
blancatentrenadds@gmail.com 
 
Orcutt 76 
Paul Enstad 
100 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-5340. 937-3644 
paul@orcutt76.com 
 

Pup, Pup & Away 
Susan Wright 
1335 Solomon Road #D 
Phone: 934-1800 
 
Rooney’s Irish Pub 
Tim Rooney 
241 S. Broadway 
Phone: 934-3777 
trooney117@hotmail.com 
www.rooneysirishpub.net 
 
Searchlight Properties 
Michelle Shipman 
P.O. Box 2370 
Phone: 938-5309 
mashipman@earthlink.net 
 
Sousa Tire Service 
Marcelino Sousa 
230 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 934-3270, 260-7375 
sousatireservice@yahoo.com 
Marcy_Jeri@msn.com 
www.sousatireservice.com 
 
Studio 156 
Suzette Krasner 
156 S. Broadway 
Phone: 937-6112, 714-5158 
Krasner4@msn.com 
 
Talk of the Town Salon 
Pam Hunter 
350 E. Clark Ave. 
Phone: 937-8070, 934-4595, 720-4837 
p.hunter93@verizon.net 
www.talkofthetownbeautysalon.com 
www.hairextensionsbytami.com 
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Underbelly Maternity Wear 
Lisa Ortiz 
125 W. Clark Ave., #103 
Phone: 314-2020, 331-3652 
underbellymaternity@verizon.net 
Liso1323@aol.com 
www.underbellymaternitywear.com 
 
Victorian Stained Glass Works 
Loren Gasser 
125 W. Clark, #105 
Phone: 937-8234, 937-8762 
lgasser@comcast.net 
segasser@aol.com 
www.victorianstainedglass.biz 
 
Winsor Properties 
Iris Schedler 
125 E. Clark Ave 
Nancy McKean (Office Manager) 
Phone: 938-7681 
irisofwinsor@yahoo.com 
nancy.mckean@verizon.net 
www.winsor.net 
 


